20% Smaller,  20% Less Paper,  20% Less Ink
FSC Certified Paper
Our chosen print partner is FSC certified, which ensures the paper stock
 is sourced from responsibly managed forests.
Vegetable-Based Inks
The brochure is also printed using vegetable-based inks only.
These inks reduce the amount of CO² in the air and as a result are
less harmful to both the environment and colleagues handling them.

Pallet
Qty
(packs)
Product
Code
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(pcs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
Bright
2.8 50 Ring 1 CBRT50G 3 3,300 2 72 CBRT50 3,300 2 72
2.8 63 Ring 1 CBRT63G 3 3,300 2 72 CBRT63 3,300 2 72
3.1 75 Ring 1 CBRT75G 2 2,200 2 72 CBRT75 2,200 2 72
3.1 90 Plain 1 CBRT90G 2 2,200 2 72 CBRT90 2,200 2 72
FRT01 FRT01
FirmaGalv
2.8 50 Ring 1 CFGT50G 3 3,300 2 72 CFGT50 3,300 2 72
2.8 63 Ring 1 CFGT63G 3 3,300 2 72 CFGT63 3,300 2 72
3.1 75 Ring 1 CFGT75G 2 2,200 2 72 CFGT75 2,200 2 72
3.1 90 Plain 1 CFGT90G 2 2,200 2 72 CFGT90 2,200 2 72
FRT01 FRT01
FirmaGalv +
2.8 50 Ring 2 CPLT50G 3 3,300 2 72 CPLT50 3,300 2 72
2.8 63 Ring 2 CPLT63G 3 3,300 2 72 CPLT63 3,300 2 72
3.1 63 Ring 2 CPLT63RG 3 3,300 2 72 CPLT63R 3,300 2 72
3.1 75 Ring 2 CPLT75G 2 2,200 2 72 CPLT75 2,200 2 72
3.1 90 Plain 2 CPLT90G 2 2,200 2 72 CPLT90 2,200 2 72
3.1 90 Part Ring 2 CPLT90PG 2 2,200 2 72 CPLT90P 2,200 2 72
FRT01 FRT01
Hot Dipped Galvanised
2.8 50 Ring 3 CHDT50G 3 3,300 2 72 - - - -
2.8 63 Ring 3 CHDT63G 3 3,300 2 72 - - - -
3.1 75 Ring 3 CHDT75G 2 2,200 2 72 - - - -
3.1 90 Plain 3 CHDT90G 2 2,200 2 72 - - - -
FRT01
Shank Ø
(mm)
Length

Pallet
Qty
(packs)
Product
Code
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(pcs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
FirmaGalv
2.8 50 Ring 1 CFGR50G 1 1,100 4 192 CFGR50 1,100 4 192
2.8 63 Ring 1 CFGR63G 1 1,100 4 192 CFGR63 1,100 4 192
3.1 75 Ring 1 CFGR75G 1 1,100 4 144 CFGR75 1,100 4 144
3.1 90 Plain 1 CFGR90G 1 1,100 4 144 CFGR90 1,100 4 144
FRT01 FRT01
A2 Stainless Steel
2.8 50 Ring 3 CSSR50G 1 1,100 4 192 CSSR50 1,100 4 192
2.8 63 Ring 3 CSSR63G 1 1,100 4 192 CSSR63 1,100 4 192
3.1 80 Ring 3 CSSR80G 1 1,100 4 144 CSSR80 1,100 4 144
FRT01 FRT01
Trade Pack
Retail Pack
                     With Fuel Cells

CE approval complying with
BS EN 14592:2008+A1:2012
or BS EN 14566:2008+A1:2009
for mechanical fasteners for
plasterboard systems.
25kg Box 2.5kg Tub 1kg TIMbag 500g TIMbag TIMpac
Length
(mm)
Ø
(mm)
Approx. PCS
Per 1kg
Each Each Carton Qty - 5 Carton Qty - 5 Carton Qty - 10
Product Code Product Code Product Code Product Code Product Code PCS
Annular Ringshank	 Annular rings provide additional holding power, where increased grip is required.
20 2.00 1900 BAR20 BAR20T BAR20B BAR20MB - -
25 2.00 1430 BAR25 BAR25T BAR25B BAR25MB BAR25P 150
30 2.36 840 BAR30 - BAR30B BAR30MB - -
40 2.36 750 BAR40 BAR40T BAR40B BAR40MB - -
50 2.65 440 BAR50 BAR50T BAR50B BAR50MB BAR50P 50
65 3.35 230 BAR65 BAR65T BAR65B BAR65MB BAR65P 30
75 3.75 154 BAR75 BAR75T BAR75B BAR75MB - -
LNA01 TUB01 NAG01 NAG01 PAK51
Round Wire General use with full round head for clamping.
40 2.65 575 BRW40 BRW40T BRW40B BRW40MB - -
50 2.65 440 BRW50 BRW50T BRW50B BRW50MB - -
65 2.65 350 BRW26565 - - - - -
65 3.35 230 BRW65 BRW65T BRW65B BRW65MB - -
75 3.75 154 BRW75 BRW75T BRW75B BRW75MB - -
100 4.50 77 BRW100 BRW100T BRW100B BRW100MB - -
125 5.60 42 BRW125 BRW125T BRW125B BRW125MB - -
150 6.00 29 BRW150 BRW150T BRW150B BRW150MB - -
LNA02 TUB02 NAG02 NAG02
Panel Pins A light weight nail, commonly used for cabinet making and light duty applications.
20 1.60 3100 BPP20 - - BPP20MB - -
25 1.60 2340 BPP25 - BPP25B BPP25MB PPB25P 250
30 1.60 1900 BPP30 - BPP30B BPP30MB PPB30P 200
40 1.60 1590 BPP40 - BPP40B BPP40MB PPB40P 100
50 2.00 770 BPP50 - BPP50B BPP50MB PPB50P 50
LNA03 NAG03 NAG03 PAK51
Oval Oval head for a concealed finish.
40 - 940 BON40 BON40T BON40B BON40MB - -
50 - 470 BON50 BON50T BON50B BON50MB - -
65 - 230 BON65 - BON65B BON65MB - -
75 - 125 BON75 - BON75B BON75MB - -
100 - 64 BON100 - BON100B BON100MB - -
LNA04 TUB03 NAG04 NAG04
Round Lost Head The head can be punched below the surface for a concealed finish.
40 2.65 760 BLH40 BLH40T BLH40B BLH40MB - -
50 3.00 360 BLH50 BLH50T BLH50B BLH50MB - -
65 3.35 240 BLH65 BLH65T BLH65B BLH65MB - -
LNA05 TUB05 NAG05 NAG05
Cut Clasp Cut clasps nails provide a more traditional fixing into timber.
50 - 286 BCN50 - BCN50B - - -
65 - 171 BCN65 - BCN65B - - -
75 - 103 BCN75 - BCN75B - - -
100 - 48 BCN100 - - - - -
LNA06 NAG06
Cut Flooring Brads A traditional nail used for fixing floor boards.
50 - 264 CFB50 - CFB50B - - -
65 - 154 CFB65 - CFB65B - - -
LNA07 NAG07
10kg Box 1kg TIMbag
Length
(mm)
Ø
(mm)
Approx. PCS
Per 1kg
Each Carton Qty - 5
Product Code Product Code
Slab Nail Used for securing insulation to wood.
100 3.35 82 SLN100 -
125 3.75 71 SLN125 -
150 3.75 60 SLN150 SLN150B
180 4.50 38 SLN180 SLN180B
200 4.50 36 SLN200 SLN200B
LNA16 NAG17
CE
 A
pp

25kg Box 2.5kg Tub 2.5kg TIMbag 1kg TIMbag 500g TIMbag TIMpac
Length
(mm)
Ø
(mm)
Approx. PCS
Per 1kg
Each Each Carton Qty - 4 Carton Qty - 5 Carton Qty - 5 Carton Qty - 10
Product Code Product Code Product Code Product Code Product Code Product Code PCS
Round Wire General use with full round head for clamping.
40 2.65 575 GRW40 GRW40T GRW40LB GRW40B GRW40MB GRW40P 75
50 2.65 440 GRW50 GRW50T GRW50LB GRW50B GRW50MB GRW50P 50
65 2.65 350 GRW26565 GRW26565T GRW26565LB GRW26565B GRW26565MB - -
65 3.35 230 GRW65 GRW65T GRW65LB GRW65B GRW65MB GRW65P 40
75 3.75 154 GRW75 GRW75T GRW75LB GRW75B GRW75MB GRW75P 25
90 4.00 105 GRW90 GRW90T - GRW90B - GRW90P 15
100 4.50 77 GRW100 GRW100T GRW100LB GRW100B GRW100MB GRW100P 15
125 5.60 42 GRW125 GRW125T - GRW125B GRW125MB GRW125P 10
150 6.00 29 GRW150 GRW150T GRW150LB GRW150B GRW150MB GRW150P 8
LNA08 TUB08 LBG09 NAG08 NAG08 PAK51
Square Twist For use with all types of builders metal work.
30 3.75 357 GST30 GST30T GST30LB GST30B GST30MB - -
40 3.75 312 GST40 GST40T GST40LB GST40B GST40MB - -
LNA09 TUB09 LBG10 NAG09 NAG09
Presser Point Staples	 Used for fixing fencing and wire mesh.
20 2.00 1000 PPS20 PPS20T - PPS20B PPS20MB PPS20P 75
25 2.65 500 PPS25 PPS25T - PPS25B PPS25MB PPS25P 60
30 3.35 227 PPS30 PPS30T PPS30LB PPS30B PPS30MB PPS30P 30
40 4.00 135 PPS40 PPS40T - PPS40B PPS40MB PPS40P 20
50 4.00 71 PPS50 PPS50T PPS50LB PPS50B PPS50MB - -
LNA10 TUB10 LBG11 NAG10 NAG10 PAK51
Barbed Staples	 Used for fixing fencing and wire mesh. Barbs for improved grip and resistance to pull out.
40 4.00 135 - BS40T - BS40B - - -
TUB11 NAG11
Jagged Plasterboard	 Traditional alternative to the drywall screw.
30 2.65 700 JPN30 - - JPN30B JPN30MB - -
40 2.65 570 JPN40 - - JPN40B JPN40MB - -
LNA11 NAG12 NAG11
Drive Screw	 Fixing roofing and cladding sheets to timber purlins.
50 5.40 87 DSN50 DSN50T - - - - -
65 5.40 71 DSN65 DSN65T - - - - -
75 5.40 55 DSN75 - - DSN75B - - -
100 5.40 51 DSN100 - DSN100LB DSN100B DSN100MB - -
125 6.40 30 DSN125 DSN125T DSN125LB DSN125B - - -
150 6.40 24 DSN150 DSN150T DSN150LB - - - -
LNA12 TUB13 LBG12 NAG13 NAG12
Spring Head	 Twisted shank gives a very strong purchase.
65 3.35 140 GSN65 (10kg) - GSN65LB GSN65B GSN65MB - -
LNA13 LBG14 NAG14 NAG13
Clout	 Perfect for roofing applications.
25 2.65 815 GCN25 GCN25T - GCN25B GCN25MB - -
30 2.65 660 GCN30 GCN30T GCN30LB GCN30B GCN30MB GCN30P 125
40 2.65 570 GCN40 GCN40T GCN40LB GCN40B GCN40MB GCN40P 100
40 3.35 350 GCN33540 GCN33540T - GCN33540B GCN33540MB - -
50 2.65 430 GCN50 GCN50T GCN50LB GCN50B GCN50MB GCN50P 50
50 3.35 290 GCN33550 GCN33550T - GCN33550B GCN33550MB - -
65 2.65 320 GCN26565 GCN26565T GCN26565LB GCN26565B GCN26565MB - -
65 3.75 180 GCN65 GCN65T - GCN65B GCN65MB - -
75 3.75 150 GCN75 GCN75T - GCN75B GCN75MB GCN75P 25
LNA14 TUB15 LBG15 NAG15 NAG14 PAK51
ELH Clout	 Extra large diameter head for extra clamping, perfect for fitting roofing felt and plasterboard.
13 3.00 780 GEC13 GEC13T GEC13LB GEC13B GEC13MB - -
20 3.00 580 GEC20 GEC20T GEC20LB GEC20B GEC20MB - -
25 3.00 485 GEC25 GEC25T - GEC25B GEC25MB - -
30 3.00 420 GEC30 GEC30T GEC30LB GEC30B GEC30MB GEC30P 100
40 3.00 350 GEC40 GEC40T GEC40LB GEC40B GEC40MB GEC40P 75
50 3.00 320 GEC50 GEC50T - GEC50B GEC50MB - -
LNA15 TUB16 LBG16 NAG16 NAG15 PAK51
CE
 A
pp

CDRT 20 1.50 20 1000 -
PACK
CDRB 20 1.50 20 250 5
TUB20 / NAG24
Product
Code
Length
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
PACK
CSS150B 150 100 5
CSS150P 150 10 10
NAG24 / PAK51
25kg Box 2.5kg Tub 2.5kg TIMbag 1kg TIMbag 500g TIMbag
Length
(mm)
Ø
(mm)
Approx. PCS
Per 1kg
Each Each Carton Qty - 4 Carton Qty - 5 Carton Qty - 5
Product Code Product Code Product Code Product Code Product Code
Annular Ringshank	 Annular rings provide additional holding power, where increased grip is required.
40 2.65 575 SAR40 SAR40T - SAR40B SAR40MB
50 2.65 440 SAR50 SAR50T - SAR50B SAR50MB
65 3.35 230 SAR65 SAR65T - SAR65B -
75 3.75 154 SAR75 - - - -
100 5.00 66 SAR100 - - - -
LNA17 TUB17 NAG19 NAG19
Square Twist	 For use with all types of builders metal work.
30 3.75 357 SST30 SST30T SST30LB SST30B SST30MB
40 3.75 312 SST40 SST40T - SST40B SST40MB
LNA18 TUB18 LBG18 NAG20 NAG20
Panel Pins	 A light weight nail, commonly used for cabinet making and light duty applications.
25 1.60 2340 SPP25 - - - SPP25MB
30 1.60 1900 SPP30 - - - SPP30MB
40 1.60 1590 SPP40 - - - SPP40MB
50 2.00 770 SPP50 - - - SPP50MB
LNA19 NAG18
25kg Box 10kg Box 2.5kg Tub 1kg TIMbag 500g TIMbag
Length
(mm)

1kg
TIMbag
250g
TIMbag
L
(mm)
Ø
(mm)
Approx.
PCS
Per 1kg
Each Each Carton Qty - 4 Carton Qty - 5
Code Code Code Code
Clout	 Large diameter head, perfect for attaching
roofing felt, slate and shingles.
30 2.65 2,000 ACN30 ACN30T ACN30LB ACN30B
38 3.35 1,100 ACN38 ACN38T ACN38LB ACN38B
45 3.35 870 ACN45 ACN45T ACN45LB ACN45B
50 3.35 800 ACN50 ACN50T ACN50LB ACN50B
60 3.35 687 ACN60 - - -
65 3.35 620 ACN65 - ACN65LB ACN65B
LNA23 TUB21 LBG20 NAG25
110
NailsNails
Stainless Steel Loose Nails Zinc Masonry Nails
10kg Box 1kg TIMbag
Length
(mm)
Ø
(mm)
Approx. PCS
Per 1kg
Each Carton Qty - 5
Code Code
20 2.00 1785 SSAR20 SSAR20B
25 2.00 1465 SSAR25 SSAR25B
30 2.36 890 SSAR30 SSAR30B
40 2.65 546 SSAR40 SSAR40B
50 2.65 442 SSAR50 SSAR50B
50 3.35 276 SSAR50335 SSAR50335B
65 3.35 216 SSAR65 SSAR65B
75 3.75 150 SSAR75 SSAR75B
100 4.50 79 SSAR100 SSAR100B
SSN01 SSN01
40 2.65 550 SSLH40 SSLH40B
50 2.65 443 SSLH50 SSLH50B
65 3.35 216 SSLH65 SSLH65B
SSN02 SSN02
40 2.65 550 SSRW40 SSRW40B
50 2.65 440 SSRW50 SSRW50B
65 3.35 215 SSRW65 SSRW65B
75 3.75 150 SSRW75 SSRW75B
100 4.00 100 SSRW100 SSRW100B
125 5.60 40 SSRW125 SSRW125B
150 6.00 30 SSRW150 SSRW150B
SSN03 SSN03
100pcs Box 50 pcs TIMpac
Length
(mm)

Qty
(packs)
TIMPAC
269855 6 - 18 50 10
269333 16 - 26 25 5
BMW17
Product
Code
Length
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Pack Qty
(pcs)
BOX
SSSH80 80 2.7 500
SSSH100 100 2.7 500
SSSH110 110 2.7 500
SSSH120 120 2.7 500
SSSH130 130 2.7 500
SSSH150 150 2.7 500
BMW17
•	 Time saving solution
•	 Easy to install
•	 Stronger than traditional methods